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Oct Yellow and Blue Hats Gala (Mob+KLC) - 08/10/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Briche, Giulia 27.46  NT1 1670282

CWSL-LD  6Ares, Melody 31.53  NT2 1612090

CWSL-LD  6Christie, Thalia A 32.22  NT3 1653188

CWSL-LD  6Talwar, Elayna K 33.12  NT4 1729349

CWSL-LD  6Adam, Margot 35.07  NT5 1646670

CWSL-LD  6McEvilly, Annabelle 37.34  NT6 1711126

CWSL-LD  6Wakeling, Chloe-Lucia O 39.22  NT7 1658108

CWSL-LD  6Song, Jessica Y 39.69  NT8 1663833

CWSL-LD  6Rodriguez, Sophie 40.44  NT9 1606496

CWSL-LD  6Law, Jessica 49.90  NT10 1666531
 
Event 1  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Ierodiaconou, Arianna 25.88  NT1 1631495

CWSL-LD  7Burton, Romilly R 27.03  NT2 1708355

CWSL-LD  7Gloukhovski, Alina 27.87  NT3 1576993

CWSL-LD  7Brochado Ciesielski, Harper 35.50  NT4 1727506

CWSL-LD  7Barchak, Grace 36.09  NT5 1590603

CWSL-LD  7Wang, Alexis 41.25  NT6 1687189

CWSL-LD  7Aleksandrova, Christina 47.99  NT7 1698633
 
Event 1  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Cass, Emilia T 26.63  NT1 1703314

CWSL-LD  8Law, Alice 27.41  NT2 1666537

CWSL-LD  8McEvilly, Jade 29.10  NT3 1711127

CWSL-LD  8Mould, Matilda W 31.50  NT4 1711133
 
Event 2  Boys 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Labrande, Matteo 29.97  NT1 1646688
 
Event 2  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Goulandris, Yanni B 27.69  NT1 1612096

CWSL-LD  7Fresnais, James D 29.35  NT2 1632157

CWSL-LD  7Wakeling, Vincent D 33.03  NT3 1658113
 
Event 3  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Poon, Summer 58.05  1:08.071 1632124

CWSL-LD  7Gu, Sophia 1:00.72  NT2 1727501

CWSL-LD  7Pasalic, Clara 1:01.03  NT3 1713482

CWSL-LD  7Policard Kim, Sui Aimee 1:09.53  1:19.574 1612061

CWSL-LD  7Levashova-Akyuz, Olivia 1:11.50  1:14.665 1631482

CWSL-LD  7Aljabary, Sara 1:16.75  1:13.566 1514721
 
Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Niu, Bella 45.78  56.411 1687168

CWSL-LD  8Christie, Luana M 52.35  1:04.282 1653194

CWSL-LD  8Levashova-Akyuz, Eleni 55.20  59.843 1575950

CWSL-LD  8Bhagi, Diya G 55.34  1:06.934 1673623

CWSL-LD  8Burke, Aria 58.78  NT5 1673627

CWSL-LD  8McCormick, Alice 1:02.15  1:30.686 1582479
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(Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Howarth, Lily 1:08.70  1:23.537 1578729
 
Event 3  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Wilson, Niobe M 50.63  58.911 1673624

CWSL-LD  9Louis-Auguste, Carmelita 51.17  59.032 1705857

CWSL-LD  9Gu, Mia 52.56  NT3 1727497

CWSL-LD  9Lapidus, Olivia 52.65  NT4 1713468

CWSL-LD  9Phillips, Juliette 1:18.07  NT5
 
Event 4  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Siddiqui, Adam 54.58  56.311 1668251
 
Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Howe, Benjamin 53.79  1:07.631 1577022

CWSL-LD  8Hickman, Oliver L 59.19  1:00.352 1616514

CWSL-LD  8Oestreich, Thomas J 59.87  1:24.323 1482652

CWSL-LD  8Margoline, Joachim 1:01.20  1:02.534 1661056

CWSL-LD  8Goldsmith, Orlando 1:04.49  NT5 1495610

CWSL-LD  8Webster, George A 1:07.57  1:17.496 1576565

CWSL-LD  8Given, Giacomo 1:08.59  NT7 1722369

CWSL-LD  8Goldsmith, Rafferty 1:12.16  NT8 1495611
 
Event 4  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Seidel, Walker 54.51  1:03.851 1612075
 
Event 5  Girls 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Briche, Giulia 30.88  NT1 1670282

CWSL-LD  6Song, Jessica Y 31.72  NT2 1663833

CWSL-LD  6Christie, Thalia A 31.75  NT3 1653188

CWSL-LD  6Ares, Melody 33.81  NT4 1612090

CWSL-LD  6Talwar, Elayna K 35.12  NT5 1729349

CWSL-LD  6Law, Jessica 38.73  NT6 1666531

CWSL-LD  6Rodriguez, Sophie 40.09  NT7 1606496

CWSL-LD  6McEvilly, Annabelle 41.12  NT8 1711126

CWSL-LD  6Adam, Margot 42.00  NT9 1646670

CWSL-LD  6Wakeling, Chloe-Lucia O 43.25  NT10 1658108
 
Event 5  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Gloukhovski, Alina 29.04  NT1 1576993

CWSL-LD  7Burton, Romilly R 29.06  NT2 1708355

CWSL-LD  7Wang, Alexis 31.12  NT3 1687189

CWSL-LD  7Ierodiaconou, Arianna 33.80  NT4 1631495

CWSL-LD  7Brochado Ciesielski, Harper 37.28  NT5 1727506

CWSL-LD  7Barchak, Grace 40.88  NT6 1590603

CWSL-LD  7Aleksandrova, Christina 41.28  NT7 1698633
 
Event 5  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Cass, Emilia T 28.28  NT1 1703314

CWSL-LD  8McEvilly, Jade 30.69  NT2 1711127
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(Event 5  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Law, Alice 32.78  NT3 1666537

CWSL-LD  8Mould, Matilda W 35.48  NT4 1711133
 
Event 6  Boys 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  6Labrande, Matteo 36.47  NT1 1646688
 
Event 6  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Fresnais, James D 31.69  NT1 1632157

CWSL-LD  7Goulandris, Yanni B 33.03  NT2 1612096

CWSL-LD  7Wakeling, Vincent D 35.13  NT3 1658113
 
Event 7  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Poon, Summer 1:02.90  1:06.001 1632124

CWSL-LD  7Gu, Sophia 1:04.94  NT2 1727501

CWSL-LD  7Pasalic, Clara 1:09.44  NT3 1713482

CWSL-LD  7Levashova-Akyuz, Olivia 1:14.05  1:08.294 1631482

CWSL-LD  7Policard Kim, Sui Aimee 1:14.41  1:15.155 1612061

CWSL-LD  7Aljabary, Sara 1:22.10  1:01.076 1514721
 
Event 7  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Niu, Bella 54.32  1:03.401 1687168

CWSL-LD  8Levashova-Akyuz, Eleni 57.16  58.312 1575950

CWSL-LD  8Christie, Luana M 59.91  1:05.123 1653194

CWSL-LD  8McCormick, Alice 1:03.95  1:13.034 1582479

CWSL-LD  8Burke, Aria 1:05.00  NT5 1673627

CWSL-LD  8Bhagi, Diya G 1:10.68  1:07.826 1673623

CWSL-LD  8Howarth, Lily 1:20.32  1:12.287 1578729
 
Event 7  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Wilson, Niobe M 55.28  38.871 1673624

CWSL-LD  9Louis-Auguste, Carmelita 1:00.54  1:05.342 1705857

CWSL-LD  9Gu, Mia 1:01.42  NT3 1727497

CWSL-LD  9Lapidus, Olivia 1:02.09  NT4 1713468

CWSL-LD  9Phillips, Juliette 1:11.91  NT5
 
Event 8  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Siddiqui, Adam 57.59  1:01.401 1668251
 
Event 8  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Howe, Benjamin 59.45  1:06.091 1577022

CWSL-LD  8Oestreich, Thomas J 1:01.66  1:08.972 1482652

CWSL-LD  8Hickman, Oliver L 1:04.87  1:05.003 1616514

CWSL-LD  8Goldsmith, Orlando 1:08.82  NT4 1495610

CWSL-LD  8Margoline, Joachim 1:11.10  1:20.405 1661056

CWSL-LD  8Webster, George A 1:12.48  1:06.196 1576565

CWSL-LD  8Given, Giacomo 1:16.50  NT7 1722369

CWSL-LD  8Goldsmith, Rafferty 1:18.35  NT8 1495611
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Event 8  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Seidel, Walker 58.93  1:10.431 1612075


